2010

Make: Porsche

Model: Panamera 4dr HB Turbo
VIN: WPOAC2A74AL091244

Year:

SAFETY

- Tire pressure monitoring system

- LATCH child rear seat mounting
points

- 3-point seat belts -inc:
pretensioners, force limiters, height
adjustment

- Rollover detection system -inc: early
deployment of curtain airbags & seat
belt pretensioners

- Front/rear curtain airbags

- Integrated front/rear side airbags

- Dual front knee airbags

- Dual front advanced airbags
w/passenger sensor

- LED daytime driving lights

- Front/rear deformation zones

- Anti-lock braking system (ABS)

INTERIOR

- Full leather interior trim

- llluminated visor vanity mirrors

- Alcantara roofliner

- (3) front/(2) rear cupholders

- Rear window defogger

- Homelink door opener

- Porsche entry & drive -inc:
transmitter in key-fob w/integrated
ID for locking/unlocking by proximity
& remote engine start

- Pwr windows -inc: auto up/down,
anti-jamming

- Instrument cluster -inc: 4.8" color
display, gear indicator, service
interval indicator, ambient temp
display, warning indicators, electronic
oil level measurement w/map
compensation

Engine:

Transmission:
. Black (A1A1)

Exterior
Interior:

- Brushed aluminum door entry guards
EXTERIOR

- Aluminum trunk lid

- Front window water repellant
coating

- LED lights -inc: tail lights, brake
lights

- Bi-xenon headlights -inc: dynamic

8 Cylinder Engine
PDK (Automatic)

Two-Tone Cognac/Cedar Natural Leather

CITY MPG

HIGHWAY MPG

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

leveling, headlight washer system,
welcome home function, adaptive light
system w/static & dynamic cornering
lights & speed-dependent headlight
range control

- Pwr mirrors

- Adaptive rear spoiler

- Large black front air dam intakes

- Pwr sunroof -inc: pwr sliding roof
w/tip open/close

- Full underbody paneling

- Wheel anti-theft device

MECHANICAL

- Dual-tube turbo stainless steel
tailpipes

- Multi-link LSA rear suspension
w/stabilizer bar

- Double wishbone front suspension

- Porsche active suspension
management (PASM)

- All wheel drive

- 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung
(PDK) automatic transmission -inc:
double clutch trans w/manual steering
wheel speedshift

- Automatic start-stop engine function
-inc: deactivation button on center
console

- VarioCam Plus continuously variable
valve timing system

- 4.8L DOHC DI 32-valve twin-
turbocharged V8 engine -inc: dry sump
lubrication, oil cooler

PACKAGE

MSRP
INSTALLED OPTIONS

[BN] Cognac/Cedar, Two Tone Natural
Leather Seat Trim

[970] Two Tone Leather Interior PKG
[998] Natural Leather Interior PKG
[640] Sport Chrono PKG

[XzY] Mahogany Yachting Interior PKG
[658] Variable Assist PWR Steering
[176] Sport Exhaust System

[417] 20" RS Spyder Design Wheels
[446] Wheel Caps W/Colored Crest
[693] 6 Disc CD/DVD/MP3 Changer

[682] Burmester High End Surround
Sound System

[870]1 Universal Audio Interface

[686] XM Satellite Radio

[619] Bluetooth Phone Interface

[541] Front Seat Ventilation

[810] Front/Rear Floor Mats

[597] Stainless Steel Door Entry Guards
[345] Heated Steering Wheel

[862] PWR Rear Sunscreen

[213] Ski Bag

$131,625.00
$1,940

$0

$0
$2,280
$2,105
$270
$2,950
$1,560
$185
$650
$3,990

$440
$750
$695
$800
$150
$595
$210
$340
$405

[638] Front/Rear Park Assist W/Rearview $655

Camera
[A1] Black
Original Shipping Charge

$975

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$153,570.00

- Walnut interior pkg -inc: dashboard
trim strip, front/rear door trim strips,
lower center console, trim panel, front
ashtray cover, rear cupholder cover,
lid of rear center console

MonroneyLabels.com

M Sport Motors

www.msportmotors.net
925-357-8388
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