Year: 2010 Make: Porsche

Model: Panamera 4dr HB Turbo VIN: WP0AC2A74AL091244

Engine: 8 Cylinder Engine Transmission: PDK (Automatic) Exterior: Black (A1A1)

Interior: Two-Tone Cognac/Cedar Natural Leather

SAFETY

- Tire pressure monitoring system
 LATCH child rear seat mounting
- · 3-point seat belts -inc: pretensioners, force limiters, height adjustment
- · Rollover detection system -inc: early deployment of curtain airbags & seat belt pretensioners
- · Front/rear curtain airbags
- · Integrated front/rear side airbags
- · Dual front knee airbags
- Dual front advanced airbags w/passenger sensor
- · LED daytime driving lights
- · Front/rear deformation zones
- · Anti-lock braking system (ABS)

INTERIOR

- · Full leather interior trim
- · Illuminated visor vanity mirrors
- · Alcantara roofliner
- · (3) front/(2) rear cupholders
- · Rear window defogger
- · Homelink door opener
- Porsche entry & drive -inc: transmitter in key-fob w/integrated ID for locking/unlocking by proximity & remote engine start
- · Pwr windows -inc: auto up/down, anti-jamming
- · Instrument cluster -inc: 4.8" color display, gear indicator, service interval indicator, ambient temp display, warning indicators, electronic oil level measurement w/map compensation

EXTERIOR

- · Aluminum trunk lid
- · Front window water repellant coating
- · LED lights -inc: tail lights, brake lights
- · Bi-xenon headlights -inc: dynamic leveling, headlight washer system, welcome home function, adaptive light system w/static & dynamic cornering lights & speed-dependent headlight range control

· Brushed aluminum door entry guards

- · Pwr mirrors
- · Adaptive rear spoiler
- · Large black front air dam intakes
- · Pwr sunroof -inc: pwr sliding roof w/tip open/close
- · Full underbody paneling
- · Wheel anti-theft device

MECHANICAL

- · Dual-tube turbo stainless steel tailpipes
- · Multi-link LSA rear suspension w/stabilizer bar
- · Double wishbone front suspension
- · Porsche active suspension management (PASM)
- · All wheel drive
- · 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung (PDK) automatic transmission -inc: double clutch trans w/manual steering wheel speedshift
- · Automatic start-stop engine function -inc: deactivation button on center console
- · VarioCam Plus continuously variable valve timing system
- · 4.8L DOHĆ DI 32-valve twinturbocharged V8 engine -inc: dry sump lubrication, oil cooler

PACKAGE

· Walnut interior pkg -inc: dashboard trim strip, front/rear door trim strips, lower center console, trim panel, front ashtray cover, rear cupholder cover, lid of rear center console CITY MPG



HIGHWAY MPG

23

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

INCTALLED OPTIONS	\$131,625.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[BN] Cognac/Cedar, Two Tone Natural Leather Seat Trim	\$1,940
[970] Two Tone Leather Interior PKG	\$0
[998] Natural Leather Interior PKG	\$0
[640] Sport Chrono PKG	\$2,280
[XZY] Mahogany Yachting Interior PKG	\$2,105
[658] Variable Assist PWR Steering	\$270
[176] Sport Exhaust System	\$2,950
[417] 20" RS Spyder Design Wheels	\$1,560
[446] Wheel Caps W/Colored Crest	\$185
[693] 6 Disc CD/DVD/MP3 Changer	\$650
[<mark>682] Burmester High End Surround</mark> Sound System	\$3,990
[870] Universal Audio Interface	\$440
[686] XM Satellite Radio	\$750
[619] Bluetooth Phone Interface	\$695
[541] Front Seat Ventilation	\$800
[810] Front/Rear Floor Mats	\$150
[597] Stainless Steel Door Entry Guard	s \$595
[345] Heated Steering Wheel	\$210
[862] PWR Rear Sunscreen	\$340
[213] Ski Bag	\$405
	<mark>w</mark> \$655
[638] Front/Rear Park Assist W/Rearvie Camera	
[638] Front/Rear Park Assist W/Rearvie	
[638] Front/Rear Park Assist W/Rearvie Camera	\$975

M Sport Motors

www.msportmotors.net 925-357-8388